Nearburg Producing Co:
Howenstein #1
Lea County, NM

471
960

1460
1960
2217
2715
3210
3710
4086
4500
4670
4970
5452
5940
6439
6939
7439
8171
8671
8753
8845
8965
9215
9526
. 10,009
10,509
10,770
10,997
11,242
11,740
11,975

R L = T S I S RS NORY Ry STy

'_J

N R = NN

STATE OF TEXAS [}

COUNTY OF MIDLAND {

3/4
1/4

1/2
1/2
1/2
1/4
1/2
3/4
1/4

1/4
1/2
3/4

3/4
1/2

3/4
1/2
1/2

3/4
3/4
1/2
1/2
3/4

1/4

STATE

OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

b, A

By: Ray Peterson

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this __26th day of
Ray Petersaon on behalf of

_February , 19 87, by
Peterson Drilling Company

My Commission expires:

8/2/88

WMZ/

Notary Publi¢ for Midland County,
Texas



