STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

471 960 1460 1960 2217 2715	3/4 1/4 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/4
3210	1/2
3710	3/4
4086	1 1/4
4500	1
4670	1
4970	1
5452	. 2
5940	1 1/4
6439	1 1/2
6939	3/4
7439	1
8171	3/4
8671	1 1/2
8753	2
8845	1 3/4
8965	1 1/2
9215	1 1/2
9526	1
10,009	3/4
10,509	1 3/4
10,770	2 1/2
10,997	2 1/2
11,242	1 3/4
11,740	2
11,975	2 1/4

STATE OF TEXAS X By: Ray Peterson

COUNTY OF MIDLAND X

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>26th</u> day of <u>February</u>, 19 87, by <u>Ray Peterson</u> on behalf of

Peterson Drilling Company

Notary Public for Midland County,

My Commission expires: 8/2/88

Texas